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ECG14MEDIA-I

Specifications
ETI Code
Description

Weight

Level

Catalogue Group

Mounting type
Rows
Type of door

Other documentation

s

001101156
ECG14MEDIA-I

2

Multimedia boards

ECG flush mounted Multimedia distribution
boxes IP30

Flush mounted
1
Perforated metal door, white

Online product page OO

Technical data catalogue
Instruction manual

EU declaration


www.etigroup.eu
www.etigroup.eu/component/product/?view=ident&id=001101156
www.etigroup.eu/component/product/?view=ident&id=001101156
www.etigroup.eu/component/product/?view=ident&id=001101156
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/1866_TD.pdf
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/3990_Instruction.pdf
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/1872_declaration.pdf
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Dimension drawing

Flush mounted distribution board - metal door

W

346 mm

346 mm
346 mm

346 mm

346 mm

Max. allowed power
losses when Max. number
of devices are installad

Pde
W

40w
50w
60W
60w

type Dimensions

A B C H
ECG14 274 mm | J06mm &7 mm 317 mm
ECG2E  399mm  306émm  &7Tmm  442mm
E(G42  549mm  306mm  &7mm  592mm
ECGS6  673mm  306mm 87 mm 7 mm
ECGTD  806mm  317mm 87 mm 842 mm
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